
FHD4200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'37"20 9

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'42"90 7

CAMPIONI CHIARA3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"20 6

MALTONI ANDREA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'45"40 5

SOLITO ALMA5 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'47"20 4

MAURIELLO MICHELLE6 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'53"20 3

CAMISA MARTINA7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'53"40 2

MARISALDI SARA 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD Squalif 0

FAD4200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

FARABEGOLI VERA1 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"20 9

CASTORI CLOTILDE2 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'38"50 7

ROSSANO MARIKA3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'39"10 6

MARTINI GIULIA4 2005 MULTISPORT SCSD 02'39"30 5

FAIETTI GIORGIA5 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 02'45"20 4

LORENZONI SOFIA6 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'45"30 3

CABRINI BIANCA7 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'50"30 2

LEMBO ELENA8 2005 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'50"60 1

FPD250 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

POLLINI MIA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'40"60 9

GUALDI ELISA2 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'42"30 7

FAZI FATIMA3 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'43"50 6

MACCAFERRI LAURA4 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'44"30 5

ZAGONARI SYDNEY5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"30 4

EVANGELISTA ELENA6 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"60 3

PADALINO SOFIA7 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'46"60 2

TELESCA ELEONORA8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"20 1

FBD250 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"10 9

GELLI VALENTINA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"20 7

TARRONI ALESSIA3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"40 6

DE CAROLIS ANNA4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'39"50 5

PAGANI MADDALENA5 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"60 4

SIRRI CATERINA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'39"70 3

BERGONZI LUISANNA7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'40"70 2

SALVATO ASIA8 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'41"20 1

FHR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MANSERVISI CAMILLA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'26"00 9

FIORINI MARTINA2 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"30 7

SISIANU JESSICA3 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'28"80 6

FABBRI MYRIAM4 2006 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 01'29"10 5

DALL'OLIO MATILDE5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"00 4

MATERA GINEVRA6 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'30"00 3

RECCHIONI BEATRICE7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"50 2

FLAMIGNI ALICE8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'31"10 1

FAR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BUZZI BEATRICE1 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'21"50 9

DI DOMENICO AGNESE2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'24"20 7

VICINO MATILDE3 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'25"20 6

PAGANINI MARTINA4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"60 5

CATENACCI PENELOPE5 2005 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'25"60 4

VIGNOLA GRETA6 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'26"00 3

ROCCHI MATILDE7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"30 2

GONDONI REBECCA8 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"00 1
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FPR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MINELLI GIADA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'33"30 9

FOSCATO MATILDA2 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'49"00 7

DEL MONTE ASIA3 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'49"50 6

CESTARI GIULIA4 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'52"40 5

BASTIANELLI MARTA5 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'52"50 4

EL KHOLDI BOSHRA6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'53"40 3

SPADA MATILDE7 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'53"60 2

FONTANA VALERIA8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'54"50 1

FBR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

DJEBALI INES1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'31"50 9

VACCARI GIULIA2 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'37"50 7

MILANI CARLOTTA3 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'37"90 6

GRASSILLI SOFIA4 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'39"80 5

CASAROTTI SOFIA5 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'40"00 4

FULGENZI GRETA6 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'43"40 3

MORABITO NICOLE7 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'44"40 2

GARUTTI SOFIA8 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'44"80 1

FAF4200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'35"70 9

GIROTTI ERICA2 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"70 7

MAZZINI MARTINA3 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'51"30 6

SUCCI FRANCESCA4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'57"00 5

VILARDO MAEVA5 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'58"90 4

BONA NICOLE6 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'59"10 3

SALVATO SOFIA7 2005 IMOLANUOTO 03'01"40 2

SALVI VIOLA8 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'03"00 1

FPF250 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BUSSI ILARIA1 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"00 9

MAZZANTI ILARIA2 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'40"60 7

SCEUSI SARA TRA3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'43"80 6

POLLINI GIULIA4 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'44"50 5

BELPERIO GIUSY5 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'45"40 4

PISCOPO GRETA6 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"20 3

MALTESE ANDREA7 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'48"10 2

AZZARA' VIOLA8 2008 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 00'49"30 1

FBF250 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GENGHINI GIORGIA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"10 9

TRENTI CATERINA2 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'37"20 7

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA3 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'37"60 6

ROSSI SUSANNA4 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"20 5

AZZOTTI GIULIA5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"50 4

SIRRI CATERINA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'39"40 3

SALVATO ASIA7 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"70 2

FIORETTI BENEDETTA8 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'40"50 1

FHS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'06"40 9

CAMPIONI CHIARA2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'07"70 7

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"20 6

ZEDIU ROBERTA4 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"50 5

GIULIANI LINDA5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"20 4

NERI FRANCESCA6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"70 3

BELTRAME ALICE7 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'12"80 2

CAMISA MARTINA8 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'14"20 1
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FAS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

VINCENZI ELENA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'06"00 9

BRAGAGLIA GRETA2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'07"20 7

MARTINI GIULIA3 2005 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'07"60 6

SQUERI GIULIA4 2005 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'07"90 5

NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA5 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"00 4

MELDOLESI EMMA6 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"50 3

FRISONI SARA7 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'08"80 2

GROSSI FRANCESCA8 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'09"90 1

FBM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (317)
 ~    FIORENTINI ELEONORA      ( 00'41"30 )
 ~    MINELLI GIADA
 ~    AZZOTTI GIULIA
 ~    SANGIORGI ELENA

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'42"20 9

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (930)
 ~    CALANCA ELETTRA      ( 00'39"20 )
 ~    DAMINI AGATA
 ~    GENGHINI GIORGIA
 ~    FONTANA VALERIA

2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'42"20 7

REGGIANA NUOTO (872)
 ~    GAZZETTI ALESSIA      ( 00'42"60 )
 ~    URBAN ANNA
 ~    CIACCI VALENTINA
 ~    BEGGI CARLOTTA

3 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"10 6

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD (903)
 ~    SANTARELLI VITTORIA      ( 00'42"80 )
 ~    DE CAROLIS ANNA
 ~    POLIDORI GIADA
 ~    SIRRI CATERINA

4 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'46"60 5

NUOTOROMAGNA (499)
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA      ( 00'36"70 )
 ~    DE MARCHI LUDOVICA
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    TOSCANO GAIA

5 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'46"70 4

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1166)
 ~    GELLI VALENTINA      ( 00'41"30 )
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA

6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'46"90 3

NUOTATORI MODENESI (378)
 ~    SOLI ANNA      ( 00'41"60 )
 ~    CASAROTTI SOFIA
 ~    FULGENZI GRETA
 ~    MORABITO NICOLE

7 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'49"20 2

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (548)
 ~    ROSSI REBECCA      ( 00'43"50 )
 ~    BASTIANELLI MARTA
 ~    BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA
 ~    NITTI VIRGINIA

8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'53"00 1

FAM34X100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (925)
 ~    ZAMBELLI GIULIA      ( 00'34"70 )
 ~    VINCENZI ELENA
 ~    GIROTTI ERICA
 ~    MINGHELLI GAIA

1 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'00"70 9

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1173)
 ~    FERNANDI GIULIA      ( 01'13"30 )
 ~    RAGGINI MARTINA
 ~    MELDOLESI EMMA
 ~    NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'08"90 7

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA (624)
 ~    SENATORE GIADA      ( 01'12"70 )
 ~    MATERA GINEVRA

3 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 05'10"40 6
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 ~    MAZZINI MARTINA
 ~    BRAGIOTTO MARTINA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA (85)
 ~    ROSSANO MARIKA      ( 01'15"20 )
 ~    RECCHIONI BEATRICE
 ~    SITA DANILA
 ~    BRAGAGLIA GRETA

4 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'13"00 5

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (552)
 ~    SOLITO ALMA      ( 01'20"00 )
 ~    RIGHETTI SARA
 ~    DI DOMENICO AGNESE
 ~    FRISONI SARA

5 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'19"20 4

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (312)
 ~    MALTONI ANDREA      ( 01'19"20 )
 ~    MONTI SOFIA
 ~    GONDONI REBECCA
 ~    GIONTA GAIA

6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 05'21"40 3

IMOLANUOTO (539)
 ~    LORENZONI SOFIA      ( 01'21"10 )
 ~    FIORINI MARTINA
 ~    SALVATO SOFIA
 ~    BELTRAME ALICE

7 IMOLANUOTO 05'22"00 2

UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO (929)
 ~    FAIETTI GIORGIA      ( 01'17"70 )
 ~    GUALDI ELISA
 ~    MORINI ANGELICA
 ~    PIERANTONI GINEVRA

8 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 05'23"70 1

MHD4200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

ROSSI LEONARDO1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'28"50 9

RAGAZZINI ELIA2 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'38"60 7

ZIVERI MARCO3 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'42"80 6

VARINI SAMUELE4 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'43"70 5

BUGANI ALESSANDRO5 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'45"30 4

ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO6 2005 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 02'48"60 3

RICCI MATTEO7 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'49"70 2

RONCHETTI LEONARDO8 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 02'50"10 1

MAD4200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

POLASTRI DARIO1 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'27"30 9

RAMETTA EMANUELE2 2004 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'28"50 7

MELNYK VLADYSLAV3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'29"80 6

GIOVANNINI PIETRO4 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 02'31"20 5

VACCARO SAMUEL5 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'34"30 4

RANIERI DAVIDE6 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'34"50 3

SASSATELLI LORENZO7 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'37"80 2

CELEGHINI JACOPO8 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'39"50 1

MPD250 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

PARLANGELI ANDREA1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'37"10 9

MINARELLI GIANMARCO2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'37"30 7

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO3 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'39"00 6

BORSARI NICCOLO'4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"50 5

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'40"10 4

GREGGIO FILIPPO6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"50 3

RESTA GIANMARCO7 2007 MULTISPORT SCSD 00'42"30 2

CORDANI ROCCO8 2007 MULTISPORT SCSD 00'43"10 1

MBD250 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SWENNEN LIAM1 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'37"30 9

GIORDANO ANTONIO2 2006 MULTISPORT SCSD 00'37"80 7

SBROZZI FILIPPO3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'37"80 6

BELMONTE BRENDON4 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'38"30 5

BRUSCHI NICOLA5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"60 4
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SAVELLI PIETRO6 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'39"50 3

TASSINARI EMILIANO7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'39"80 2

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"40 1

MHR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BATTOCCHIO ENEA1 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'22"80 9

CASALINI EDOARDO2 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'25"80 7

ZANNI NICOLO'3 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'27"30 6

LODARI FEDERICO4 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'27"40 5

BUGANI ALESSANDRO5 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"30 4

RIMINI EDOARDO6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"80 3

BACCHINI ALBERTO7 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'31"20 2

BARBOS KEVIN ALEXANDRU8 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'31"60 1

MAR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SABATTANI ALEX1 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"50 9

BIAGI ALESSANDRO2 2004 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'17"50 7

PELUSO LEONARDO3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"00 6

MARCHETTI SIMONE4 2004 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'19"10 5

GOMROKCHI SHAHIN5 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"20 4

AGUZZI EMANUELE6 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'20"60 3

SWENNEN MANUEL7 2004 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'21"50 2

GARBELLINI ANDREA8 2004 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'23"00 1

MPR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

LAMIO FEDERICO1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'34"60 9

CECCHI TIZIANO2 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'37"00 7

GODOLI MATTIA3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'39"80 6

GRAZIANI MATTEO4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'45"20 5

CORTESI GIACOMO5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'46"80 4

MINARELLI GIANMARCO6 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'47"40 3

TROCINO MARCO7 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'49"20 2

MINARDI MASSIMO 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA Squalif 0

MBR3100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BELLEI ALESSANDRO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"20 9

DI MARCO NICCOLO'2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'31"50 7

BURNELLI FABIO3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"10 6

BATTAZZA LORENZO4 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'32"50 5

SPAGNOLO MARCO5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"60 4

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO6 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'32"90 3

ROSSINI ANDREA7 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'34"00 2

GRAZIANI RICCARDO8 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'34"60 1

MAF4200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

GARAVINI GABRIELE1 2004 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'30"00 9

FRANCHINI MARCO2 2004 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'33"10 7

SPILA LEONARDO3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'37"70 6

GONELLI MIRKO4 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'38"50 5

REBOSIO ALESSANDRO5 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 02'38"80 4

PARADISI ALESSANDRO6 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'39"80 3

MANDATO ANDREA7 2004 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'44"20 2

GALLINGANI RICCARDO8 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'48"70 1

MPF250 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

PAGANELLI RICCARDO1 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"00 9

FAGNINI DENIS2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'37"50 7

DI FABIO LUCA3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'38"60 6

MASTROLUCA MATTIA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"30 5

ALBERANI NICOLA5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'40"20 4
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GRANATA CRISTIAN6 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"00 3

QUILETTI RICCARDO7 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'45"10 2

MAGGI GIULIO8 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'46"00 1

MBF250 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"10 9

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS2 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'35"60 7

BATTELLI ANDREA3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'36"00 6

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'36"60 5

FERRINI AMEDEO5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"60 4

VENTURI ALESSANDRO6 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'37"90 3

SEGURINI MICHELE7 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'38"60 2

BELLETTATO EMANUELE8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'39"10 1

MHS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BRAVACCINI LUCA1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'02"10 9

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL2 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'05"30 7

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO3 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'05"50 6

MONARI RICCARDO4 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"90 5

ROSSI LEONARDO5 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'06"50 4

CAFFARRI FILIPPO6 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'06"90 3

LOMBARDI BRYAN7 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'07"30 2

PIVETTI LEONARDO8 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'07"40 1

MAS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

PENSABENI GIULIO1 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'00"90 9

GOZZI RICCARDO2 2004 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'02"40 7

BENASSI MARCO3 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"80 6

PELUSO LEONARDO4 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'03"20 5

GARAVINI GABRIELE5 2004 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'03"40 4

RANIERI DAVIDE6 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'03"50 3

POLASTRI DARIO7 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'03"60 2

SIMONI ANDREA8 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'04"70 1

MBM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (546)
 ~    CARLINI FILIPPO      ( 00'37"00 )
 ~    TOTTI LUCA
 ~    BATTELLI ANDREA
 ~    SBROZZI FILIPPO

1 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'27"10 9

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (931)
 ~    BORSARI NICCOLO'      ( 00'40"30 )
 ~    BELLEI ALESSANDRO
 ~    BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO
 ~    LEPRAI MICHELE

2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'27"70 7

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM (1237)
 ~    MINARELLI GIANMARCO      ( 00'38"50 )
 ~    DI MARCO NICCOLO'
 ~    BELLETTATO EMANUELE
 ~    PENSABENI GIULIO

3 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'30"00 6

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1180)
 ~    COSIMATO EMANUELE      ( 00'38"90 )
 ~    SAMORI' ANDREA PIETRO
 ~    DONZELLINI FILIPPO
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO

4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'32"00 5

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD (897)
 ~    SAVELLI PIETRO      ( 00'39"80 )
 ~    LAMIO FEDERICO
 ~    RAVAIOLI RICCARDO
 ~    DI BACCO VITTORIO

5 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'34"40 4

CN UISP - BOLOGNA (88)
 ~    ROMAGNOLI MATTIA      ( 00'40"10 )
 ~    BURNELLI FABIO
 ~    SAVIGNI MATTEO

6 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"50 3
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 ~    FRANCIA CRISTIAN

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (319)7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'37"10 2

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD (617) NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD Squalif 0

MAM34X100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (924)
 ~    MENGA GABRIELE      ( 02'30"60 )
 ~    PELUSO LEONARDO
 ~    SPILA LEONARDO
 ~    SIMONI ANDREA

1 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'44"80 9

CUS FERRARA ASD (255)
 ~    POLASTRI DARIO      ( 01'11"20 )
 ~    AGUZZI EMANUELE
 ~    GONELLI MIRKO
 ~    ALIBERTI PIETRO

2 CUS FERRARA ASD 04'47"90 7

CN UISP - BOLOGNA (91)
 ~    SAVORANI LORENZO      ( 01'12"80 )
 ~    SPARACO TOMMASO
 ~    SITA' RICCARDO
 ~    MONARI RICCARDO

3 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'51"70 6

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (310)
 ~    CRISTOFORI MATTEO      ( 01'13"50 )
 ~    BALDAZZI FILIPPO
 ~    MAMINI AXEL
 ~    RANIERI DAVIDE

4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'54"70 5

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (551)
 ~    ROSSI LEONARDO      ( 01'12"00 )
 ~    GASPERINI THOMAS
 ~    DELUCA FEDERICO
 ~    SEMPRINI RICCARDO

5 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'55"40 4

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD (618)
 ~    MARCHETTI SIMONE      ( 01'13"40 )
 ~    BATTOCCHIO ENEA
 ~    TAGLIATTI THOMAS
 ~    GARBELLINI ANDREA

6 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 05'02"00 3

REGGIANA NUOTO (868)
 ~    ROMAGNANI RICCARDO      ( 01'17"20 )
 ~    VERACE GAETANO
 ~    GALLINGANI RICCARDO
 ~    BENASSI MARCO

7 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'06"40 2

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM (1238)
 ~    BURZI MARCO      ( 01'22"60 )
 ~    SANDROLINI STEFANO
 ~    PARADISI ALESSANDRO
 ~    PENSABENI GIULIO

8 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 05'08"10 1

FHM4200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'41"00 0

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"00 0

ZEDIU ROBERTA3 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'52"40 0

MARISALDI SARA4 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'53"20 0

MALTONI ANDREA5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'55"10 0

FLAMIGNI ALICE6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'55"10 0

FIORINI MARTINA7 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'57"60 0

SISIANU JESSICA8 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'58"60 0

FAX4200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'37"70 9

VINCENZI ELENA2 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'39"30 7

FARABEGOLI VERA3 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'44"30 6

FAIETTI GIORGIA4 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 02'46"50 5

GIROTTI ERICA5 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"70 4

VIGNOLA GRETA6 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'50"80 3

BONA NICOLE7 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'50"90 2

VICINO MATILDE8 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'55"20 1
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FPS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BELPERIO GIUSY1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'22"40 9

GALASSO LUCIA2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"60 7

GALLI AMBRA3 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'28"80 6

POZZETTO JENNIFER4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"60 5

BOARI ASIA5 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'29"80 4

MAZZANTI ILARIA6 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'29"80 3

BUSSI ILARIA7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'30"50 2

ZAGONARI SYDNEY8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"30 1

FBS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GELLI VALENTINA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"40 9

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA2 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'16"00 7

VACCARI GIULIA3 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'16"00 6

TARRONI ALESSIA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"00 5

DAVIDDI ELENA5 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'17"30 4

BAZZOCCHI EMMA6 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'17"40 3

CALANCA ELETTRA7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'17"60 2

TRENTI CATERINA8 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'17"90 1

FHS250 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"40 9

MARISALDI SARA2 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'31"90 7

ZEDIU ROBERTA3 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"00 6

NERI FRANCESCA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'32"10 5

GIULIANI LINDA5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"90 4

BELTRAME ALICE6 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"90 3

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'33"70 2

BEDESCHI MATILDA8 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"80 1

FAS250 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SQUERI GIULIA1 2005 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'29"80 9

FRISONI SARA2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"90 7

MINGHELLI GAIA3 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"90 6

MELDOLESI EMMA4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"20 5

NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA5 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"30 4

GROSSI FRANCESCA6 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'32"00 3

PAGANINI MARTINA7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'32"20 2

TRAVASONI MATILDA8 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'32"60 1

FPD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

FAZI FATIMA1 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'32"70 9

NERI ELISA2 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'34"60 7

PADALINO SOFIA3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'35"50 6

SCEUSI SARA TRA4 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'38"20 5

ZAGONARI SYDNEY5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'40"80 4

CAMBRINI VIOLA6 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'41"10 3

TELESCA ELEONORA7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"20 2

LORENZI MARTINA8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'47"20 1

FBD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

DE CAROLIS ANNA1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'21"80 9

CALANCA ELETTRA2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"20 7

TARRONI ALESSIA3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"90 6

GELLI VALENTINA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'27"90 5

FIORENTINI ELEONORA5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'27"90 4

BOIANI MARTINA6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'30"20 3

VACCARI GIULIA7 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'31"50 2
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FHD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'14"20 9

CAMPIONI CHIARA2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"80 7

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA3 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"80 6

MALTONI ANDREA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"90 5

SOLITO ALMA5 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'19"40 4

MAURIELLO MICHELLE6 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'22"60 3

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"20 2

SISIANU JESSICA8 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'25"30 1

FAD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MARTINI GIULIA1 2005 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'12"90 9

FARABEGOLI VERA2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'13"60 7

ROSSANO MARIKA3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"80 6

CASTORI CLOTILDE4 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'15"40 5

FAIETTI GIORGIA5 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'17"00 4

LORENZONI SOFIA6 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'18"70 3

VIGNOLA GRETA7 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'19"00 2

CABRINI BIANCA8 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'19"40 1

FPR250 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MINELLI GIADA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'44"90 9

POZZETTO JENNIFER2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'52"50 7

BASTIANELLI MARTA3 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'52"60 6

FOSCATO MATILDA4 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'52"70 5

VELLANI MATILDE5 2008 CSI NUOTO CORREGGIO 00'53"60 4

FONTANA VALERIA6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'53"90 3

EL KHOLDI BOSHRA7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'54"20 2

BERSANETTI SOFIA8 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'54"50 1

FBR250 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GENGHINI GIORGIA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"20 9

DJEBALI INES2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"30 7

DAVIDDI ELENA3 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'44"10 6

MILANI CARLOTTA4 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'45"70 5

BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'46"00 4

CASAROTTI SOFIA6 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'46"10 3

GRASSILLI SOFIA7 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'46"90 2

PRUNESTI' SOFIA8 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'49"40 1

FHR4200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MANSERVISI CAMILLA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"60 9

FIORINI MARTINA2 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'07"70 7

RECCHIONI BEATRICE3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'15"00 6

DALL'OLIO MATILDE4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'17"70 5

VENTURA GINEVRA5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'17"80 4

FABBRI MYRIAM6 2006 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 03'18"10 3

TOMBACCINI EMMA7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 03'23"90 2

CARLONI MARIA ELENA 2006 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 0

FAR4200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BUZZI BEATRICE1 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'53"90 9

DI DOMENICO AGNESE2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'59"80 7

PAGANINI MARTINA3 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'04"60 6

ANTONUCCI LAURA4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"10 5

ROCCHI MATILDE5 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"70 4

MONTI SOFIA6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'12"80 3

MICHELINI MARIA GIORGIA7 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'13"00 2

VIGNOLA GRETA8 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'20"30 1
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MHM4200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BRAVACCINI LUCA1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'34"40 9

MONARI RICCARDO2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'40"40 7

PIVETTI LEONARDO3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'41"20 6

ZIVERI MARCO4 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'46"10 5

ZANNI NICOLO'5 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"20 4

CASALINI EDOARDO6 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'47"80 3

VARINI SAMUELE7 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'48"00 2

VENTURI RICCARDO8 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'54"60 1

MAX4200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SABATTANI ALEX1 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'28"40 9

BIAGI ALESSANDRO2 2004 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'30"10 7

PELUSO LEONARDO3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'31"80 6

SIMONI ANDREA4 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'37"70 5

TOSCANO DANIELE5 2004 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 02'37"80 4

SPILA LEONARDO6 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'39"20 3

MARCHETTI SIMONE7 2004 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'39"20 2

GONELLI MIRKO8 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'39"40 1

MPS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

DI FABIO LUCA1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'13"40 9

TODARO ANDREA2 2007 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 01'16"40 7

PASSANTI FABIO3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"70 6

GASPERONI LORENZO4 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'21"10 5

MASTROLUCA MATTIA5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"30 4

PADULO EMANUELE6 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'21"70 3

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA7 2007 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 01'22"00 2

RONCAGLIA ALESSIO8 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"50 1

MBS3100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

LEPRAI MICHELE1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'09"80 9

GIORDANO ANTONIO2 2006 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'11"00 7

MARUSI IACOPO3 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'11"80 6

SBROZZI FILIPPO4 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'12"60 5

ROSSINI ANDREA5 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'12"80 4

FRANCIA CRISTIAN6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"50 3

BRUSCHI NICOLA7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'15"30 2

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS8 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'17"30 1

MHS250 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO1 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'29"10 9

MONARI RICCARDO2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'29"50 7

BATTOCCHIO ENEA3 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'29"50 6

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL4 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'30"00 5

LOMBARDI BRYAN5 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"60 4

RONCHETTI LEONARDO6 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 00'30"60 3

ROSSI LEONARDO7 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"80 2

GIOVANNINI MATTEO8 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'31"60 1

MAS250 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

PENSABENI GIULIO1 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'28"10 9

GOZZI RICCARDO2 2004 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'28"20 7

MARCHETTI SIMONE3 2004 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'28"30 6

PARADISI ALESSANDRO4 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'28"50 5

MAMINI AXEL5 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'28"70 4

ANSALONI LUCA6 2004 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'29"40 3

VALERI MATTIA7 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'29"60 2

VALLI MATTEO8 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"70 1
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MPD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO1 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'24"90 9

PAGANELLI RICCARDO2 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'28"10 7

GREGGIO FILIPPO3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"20 6

PASSANTI FABIO4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"50 5

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO5 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'31"70 4

RESTA GIANMARCO6 2007 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'33"40 3

FERRARI RICCARDO7 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'34"10 2

GASPERONI LORENZO8 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'34"50 1

MBD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

CARLINI FILIPPO1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'19"20 9

MENGHI THOMAS2 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'20"20 7

SWENNEN LIAM3 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'20"50 6

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO4 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'22"30 5

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO5 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'24"30 4

GIORDANO ANTONIO6 2006 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'24"50 3

COSIMATO EMANUELE7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'24"50 2

BELMONTE BRENDON8 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'26"90 1

MHD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BRAVACCINI LUCA1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'11"40 9

RAGAZZINI ELIA2 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'14"40 7

VARINI SAMUELE3 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'16"20 6

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL4 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'16"90 5

PIRELLI GABRIEL5 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'17"30 4

VACCHI GIACOMO6 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"30 3

PANZANI ALESSANDRO7 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 01'18"30 2

RICCI MATTEO8 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'20"40 1

MAD3100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

POLASTRI DARIO1 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'08"90 9

RAMETTA EMANUELE2 2004 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'09"10 7

RANIERI DAVIDE3 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"30 6

REBECCHI RICCARDO4 2004 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'12"20 5

MELNYK VLADYSLAV5 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"30 4

GIOVANNINI PIETRO6 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'12"40 3

SPILA LEONARDO7 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'14"30 2

MARCHETTI SIMONE8 2004 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'17"20 1

MPR250 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

LAMIO FEDERICO1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'44"30 9

CECCHI TIZIANO2 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'45"10 7

GODOLI MATTIA3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'45"70 6

MINARDI MASSIMO4 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"30 5

MINARELLI GIANMARCO5 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'47"00 4

MUSHTAQ SELIM6 2007 MULTISPORT SCSD 00'49"00 3

SALONE GAETANO7 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'49"00 2

GRAZIANI MATTEO8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'49"40 1

MBR250 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BATTAZZA LORENZO1 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 00'41"10 9

DI MARCO NICCOLO'2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'41"30 7

BELLEI ALESSANDRO3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"10 6

SPAGNOLO MARCO4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'43"40 5

DALLAGLIO LUCA5 2006 CSI NUOTO CORREGGIO 00'43"90 4

TOTTI LUCA6 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'44"10 3

SARTI GIANLUCA7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"70 2

CAROTENUTO GIUSEPPE 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif 0
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MHR4200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BUGANI ALESSANDRO1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'01"40 9

CASALINI EDOARDO2 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'03"60 7

ZIVERI MARCO3 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 03'08"00 6

RIMINI EDOARDO4 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'09"40 5

ZANNI NICOLO'5 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'12"60 4

STRADA FRANCESCO6 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'13"00 3

VENTURI RICCARDO7 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'16"00 2

BERNI ALEX8 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 03'16"30 1

MAR4200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SABATTANI ALEX1 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'48"30 9

BIAGI ALESSANDRO2 2004 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'48"80 7

PELUSO LEONARDO3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'51"60 6

SWENNEN MANUEL4 2004 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'53"10 5

TOSCANO DANIELE5 2004 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 03'00"90 4

VERACE GAETANO6 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'01"10 3

FANTUZZI GABRIELE7 2004 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'02"00 2

SPARACO TOMMASO8 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'05"00 1

FHF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA1 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"50 9

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"20 7

FLAMIGNI ALICE3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"20 6

MORINI ANGELICA4 2006 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'20"20 5

FORNASARI ERIKA5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"80 4

SCALINI NICOLE6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'23"40 3

BEDESCHI MATILDA7 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"60 2

SITA DANILA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"70 1

FAF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'11"10 9

GIROTTI ERICA2 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"60 7

BRAGAGLIA GRETA3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"40 6

SALVATO SOFIA4 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'18"70 5

TRAVASONI MATILDA5 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'19"10 4

BONA NICOLE6 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'19"90 3

MELDOLESI EMMA7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"90 2

VICINO MATILDE8 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'24"60 1

FPF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

AZZARA' VIOLA1 2008 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 01'54"80 9

FBF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

TRENTI CATERINA1 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'26"20 9

CIACCI VALENTINA2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'29"50 7

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"00 6

AZZOTTI GIULIA4 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'31"90 5

FULGENZI GRETA5 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'32"60 4

SIRRI CATERINA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'34"50 3

FIORETTI BENEDETTA7 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'41"20 2

BAZZOCCHI EMMA 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD Non part 0

FHS4200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

SOLITO ALMA1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'28"70 9

ZEDIU ROBERTA2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'30"30 7

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'32"30 6

CAMISA MARTINA4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'35"20 5

GIULIANI LINDA5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'36"50 4
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CECCHETTI ASIA6 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 02'39"50 3

BEDESCHI MATILDA7 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'40"40 2

BELTRAME ALICE8 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'42"70 1

FAS4200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

VINCENZI ELENA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'22"20 9

FARABEGOLI VERA2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'22"50 7

BRAGAGLIA GRETA3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"10 6

NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'25"30 5

MARTINI GIULIA5 2005 MULTISPORT SCSD 02'28"10 4

GIROTTI ERICA6 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'29"30 3

FRISONI SARA7 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'30"90 2

LORENZONI SOFIA8 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'31"80 1

FPS250 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

POLLINI MIA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'35"30 9

BELPERIO GIUSY2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'37"80 7

GUALDI ELISA3 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'38"90 6

MACCAFERRI LAURA4 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'39"20 5

FAZI FATIMA5 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'39"50 4

NITTI VIRGINIA6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"80 3

BOARI ASIA7 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'40"10 2

VALUTA CAMELIA8 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'41"60 1

FBS250 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA1 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'34"20 9

DAVIDDI ELENA2 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'34"30 7

BAZZOCCHI EMMA3 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'34"50 6

DE CAROLIS ANNA4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'35"00 5

RUBINI GINEVRA5 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'35"40 4

GUERRA CECILIA6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"40 3

BENDINELLI MATILDE7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"60 2

FAROUK EL SAYED HAMED LUNA 2007 IMOLANUOTO Non part 0

FHM3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

CAMPIONI CHIARA1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"00 9

NERI FRANCESCA2 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'21"00 7

FIORINI MARTINA3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"20 6

MALTONI ANDREA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'21"30 5

FABBRI MYRIAM5 2006 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 01'22"60 4

FLAMIGNI ALICE6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'22"70 3

MANSERVISI CAMILLA7 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'23"20 2

FORNASARI ERIKA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"90 1

FAX3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"50 9

VINCENZI ELENA2 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"50 7

ROSSANO MARIKA3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"80 6

CASTORI CLOTILDE4 2005 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'18"30 5

VICINO MATILDE5 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'18"40 4

CAVALLINI CAMILLA6 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'18"40 3

MONTI SOFIA7 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"80 2

MINGHELLI GAIA8 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"10 1

FPM3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

MINELLI GIADA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'26"90 9

BUSSI ILARIA2 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'38"40 7

GALLI AMBRA3 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'40"20 6

POLLINI GIULIA4 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'41"10 5

FOSCATO MATILDA5 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'42"50 4
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DEL MONTE ASIA6 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NU 01'42"80 3

GUALDI ELISA7 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'44"30 2

SEMPRINI ELISA8 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'48"10 1

FBX3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE Tempo Punti

GENGHINI GIORGIA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"70 9

DJEBALI INES2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"70 7

GRASSILLI SOFIA3 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'30"40 6

SALVATO ASIA4 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'32"30 5

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"30 4

DE LUCA GIORGIA6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"80 3

MORABITO NICOLE7 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'35"00 2

MANFREDINI SOFIA8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'36"30 1

FAL34X100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE Tempo Punti

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (928)
 ~    ZAMBELLI GIULIA      ( 01'04"80 )
 ~    VINCENZI ELENA
 ~    GIROTTI ERICA
 ~    MINGHELLI GAIA

1 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'29"30 9

CN UISP - BOLOGNA (87)
 ~    BRAGAGLIA GRETA      ( 01'06"40 )
 ~    ROSSANO MARIKA
 ~    CAMPIONI CHIARA
 ~    SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA

2 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'34"20 7

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1175)
 ~    NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA      (
01'09"00 )
 ~    BALLARDINI ALESSIA
 ~    MAZZOTTI SARA
 ~    FARABEGOLI VERA

3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'37"60 6

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA (625)
 ~    SENATORE GIADA      ( 01'07"00 )
 ~    RIGHETTI GAIA
 ~    MAZZINI MARTINA
 ~    BRAGIOTTO MARTINA

4 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'42"00 5

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (306)
 ~    GONDONI REBECCA      ( 01'09"60 )
 ~    GIONTA GAIA
 ~    MONTI SOFIA
 ~    NERI FRANCESCA

5 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'45"10 4

REGGIANA NUOTO (866)
 ~    BEGGI CARLOTTA      ( 01'11"80 )
 ~    GIULIANI LINDA
 ~    BEDESCHI MATILDA
 ~    ZEDIU ROBERTA

6 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'45"60 3

UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO (926)
 ~    FAIETTI GIORGIA      ( 01'09"00 )
 ~    PIERANTONI GINEVRA
 ~    GUALDI BIANCA
 ~    DEL CARLO MARIA VITTORIA

7 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 04'49"80 2

ACQUA TIME SSD (100)
 ~    VICINO MATILDE      ( 01'11"90 )
 ~    ANSALONI FRANCESCA
 ~    MAURIELLO MICHELLE
 ~    MARISALDI SARA

8 ACQUA TIME SSD 04'53"80 1

FBL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Tempo Punti

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1170)
 ~    GELLI VALENTINA      ( 00'35"00 )
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"80 9

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (927)
 ~    DJEBALI INES      ( 00'36"20 )
 ~    CALANCA ELETTRA
 ~    CLAESSON ELLY SELMA

2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'21"80 7
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 ~    GENGHINI GIORGIA

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD (900)
 ~    DE CAROLIS ANNA      ( 00'35"00 )
 ~    SANTARELLI VITTORIA
 ~    POLIDORI GIADA
 ~    SIRRI CATERINA

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'22"70 6

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD (614)
 ~    POLLINI MIA      ( 00'35"50 )
 ~    POLLINI GIULIA
 ~    VACCARI GIULIA
 ~    BAZZOCCHI EMMA

4 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'22"90 5

NUOTOROMAGNA (498)
 ~    DE MARCHI LUDOVICA      ( 00'37"10 )
 ~    BIETTINI AMANDA
 ~    TOSCANO GAIA
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA

5 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'27"40 4

NUOTATORI MODENESI (380)
 ~    SOLI ANNA      ( 00'37"30 )
 ~    FULGENZI GRETA
 ~    CASAROTTI SOFIA
 ~    MORABITO NICOLE

6 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'30"40 3

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (316)
 ~    SANGIORGI ELENA      ( 00'40"70 )
 ~    FIORENTINI ELEONORA
 ~    AZZOTTI GIULIA
 ~    MINELLI GIADA

7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'30"70 2

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (545)
 ~    BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA      (
00'35"40 )
 ~    ROSSI REBECCA
 ~    LIPPO BENEDETTA
 ~    NITTI VIRGINIA

8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'33"00 1

MHF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BRAVACCINI LUCA1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'09"90 9

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO2 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'12"80 7

PIVETTI LEONARDO3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"80 6

LOMBARDI BRYAN4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'13"90 5

CAFFARRI FILIPPO5 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"20 4

TERZIARI TOMMASO6 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"80 3

VARINI SAMUELE7 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'17"00 2

DAVOLIO NICHOLAS8 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'19"40 1

MAF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

GARAVINI GABRIELE1 2004 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'07"30 9

PARADISI ALESSANDRO2 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"70 7

FRANCHINI MARCO3 2004 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'10"70 6

REBOSIO ALESSANDRO4 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'11"10 5

DARDI ALEX5 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'11"30 4

GONELLI MIRKO6 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'11"50 3

SPILA LEONARDO7 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"10 2

MAMINI AXEL8 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"90 1

MPF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

ALBERANI NICOLA1 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'32"50 9

GASPERONI LORENZO2 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 01'33"50 7

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO3 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'36"20 6

SUBAZZOLI DIEGO4 2007 CSI NUOTO CORREGGIO 01'53"00 5

MBF3100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"30 9

BATTELLI ANDREA2 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'19"70 7

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'21"80 6

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS4 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'23"00 5
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FERRINI AMEDEO5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'25"10 4

CIMATTI NICOLO'6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"10 3

RONDININI FILIPPO7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'30"90 2

BELLETTATO EMANUELE8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'31"10 1

MHS4200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

ROSSI LEONARDO1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'20"80 9

ZIVERI MARCO2 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'21"80 7

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL3 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'22"50 6

RAGAZZINI ELIA4 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'22"90 5

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO5 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'24"50 4

CAFFARRI FILIPPO6 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'25"40 3

RONCHETTI LEONARDO7 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 02'26"20 2

BORDUGO MICHELE8 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'36"40 1

MAS4200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

POLASTRI DARIO1 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'14"10 9

PENSABENI GIULIO2 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'14"70 7

SIMONI ANDREA3 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'15"90 6

RANIERI DAVIDE4 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'16"40 5

GARAVINI GABRIELE5 2004 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'16"40 4

GIOVANNINI PIETRO6 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 02'17"10 3

VALERI MATTIA7 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'17"10 2

DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA8 2004 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'25"20 1

MPS250 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

DI FABIO LUCA1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'32"30 9

PARLANGELI ANDREA2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'32"30 7

TODARO ANDREA3 2007 DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO 00'33"70 6

BORSARI NICCOLO'4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"90 5

TORELLI GIACOMO5 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 00'35"90 4

DELL'ANNA MATTEO6 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'37"30 3

FILIPPONE EDOARDO7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'37"30 2

PEDRAZZI MARTIN 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif 0

MBS250 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SBROZZI FILIPPO1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'31"40 9

LEPRAI MICHELE2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"70 7

MARUSI IACOPO3 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'31"70 6

DONZELLINI FILIPPO4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"80 5

FRANCIA CRISTIAN5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"00 4

GRAZIANI RICCARDO6 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'33"60 3

BOLZON ALBERTO7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"90 2

GASPARI LUCA8 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 00'34"30 1

MHM3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

MONARI RICCARDO1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"70 9

BATTOCCHIO ENEA2 2005 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'13"60 7

PIVETTI LEONARDO3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"10 6

LOMBARDI BRYAN4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'17"40 5

ZANNI NICOLO'5 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'19"10 4

BERNI ALEX6 2005 PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 A 01'19"10 3

VENTURI RICCARDO7 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'19"30 2

LODARI FEDERICO8 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'21"40 1

MAX3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

SABATTANI ALEX1 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"00 9

BIAGI ALESSANDRO2 2004 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'10"50 7

PARADISI ALESSANDRO3 2004 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'11"80 6

GOZZI RICCARDO4 2004 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'13"90 5
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MELNYK VLADYSLAV5 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"90 4

GOMROKCHI SHAHIN6 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'14"30 3

AGUZZI EMANUELE7 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'14"30 2

FANTUZZI GABRIELE8 2004 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'16"30 1

MPM3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI Tempo Punti

LAMIO FEDERICO1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 01'23"90 9

PARLANGELI ANDREA2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'24"50 7

PAGANELLI RICCARDO3 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"70 6

GREGGIO FILIPPO4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'27"80 5

ALBERANI NICOLA5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"80 4

PASSANTI FABIO6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"60 3

CECCHI TIZIANO7 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'31"80 2

GRASSILLI FRANCESCO8 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'32"10 1

MBX3100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI Tempo Punti

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"80 9

BELLEI ALESSANDRO2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"20 7

CARLINI FILIPPO3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'19"80 6

FRANCIA CRISTIAN4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"70 5

MARUSI IACOPO5 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'25"00 4

DI MARCO NICCOLO'6 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'25"20 3

BELLETTATO EMANUELE7 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'25"60 2

ROSSINI ANDREA8 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'26"90 1

MAL34X100 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Tempo Punti

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (929)
 ~    SIMONI ANDREA      ( 01'04"00 )
 ~    MELNYK VLADYSLAV
 ~    SPILA LEONARDO
 ~    PELUSO LEONARDO

1 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'17"80 9

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (309)
 ~    MAMINI AXEL      ( 01'05"60 )
 ~    BALDAZZI FILIPPO
 ~    CRISTOFORI MATTEO
 ~    RANIERI DAVIDE

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'20"90 7

CUS FERRARA ASD (266)
 ~    AGUZZI EMANUELE      ( 01'08"10 )
 ~    RIVELLI TOMMASO
 ~    ALIBERTI PIETRO
 ~    POLASTRI DARIO

3 CUS FERRARA ASD 04'21"40 6

IMOLANUOTO (535)
 ~    SABATTANI ALEX      ( 01'02"10 )
 ~    VALLI MATTEO
 ~    SEROTTI MARCO
 ~    BIAVATI EMANUELE

4 IMOLANUOTO 04'22"60 5

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD (620)
 ~    MARCHETTI SIMONE      ( 01'05"40 )
 ~    TAGLIATTI THOMAS
 ~    GARBELLINI ANDREA
 ~    BATTOCCHIO ENEA

5 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 04'23"10 4

REGGIANA NUOTO (870)
 ~    MARTORANO GABRIELE      ( 01'07"10 )
 ~    GALLINGANI RICCARDO
 ~    VERACE GAETANO
 ~    BENASSI MARCO

6 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'23"70 3

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE (549)
 ~    GOMROKCHI SHAHIN      ( 01'07"00 )
 ~    DELUCA FEDERICO
 ~    ROSSI LEONARDO
 ~    GASPERINI THOMAS

7 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'28"60 2

UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO (927)
 ~    GOZZI RICCARDO      ( 01'06"20 )
 ~    TOSCANO DANIELE
 ~    BACCARANI FILIPPO

8 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 04'45"30 1
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 ~    DAVOLIO NICHOLAS

MBL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Tempo Punti

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA (926)
 ~    LEPRAI MICHELE      ( 00'33"30 )
 ~    BELLEI ALESSANDRO
 ~    BORSARI NICCOLO'
 ~    BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO

1 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'12"30 9

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM (1232)
 ~    BELLETTATO EMANUELE      ( 00'35"50 )
 ~    MINARELLI GIANMARCO
 ~    DI MARCO NICCOLO'
 ~    PARLANGELI ANDREA

2 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'14"00 7

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD (898)
 ~    DI FABIO LUCA      ( 00'32"90 )
 ~    SAVELLI PIETRO
 ~    GASPARI LUCA
 ~    RAVAIOLI RICCARDO

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA AS 02'14"10 6

CN UISP - BOLOGNA (97)
 ~    SAVIGNI MATTEO      ( 00'33"20 )
 ~    LUPPI ELIA
 ~    ROMAGNOLI MATTIA
 ~    FRANCIA CRISTIAN

4 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'14"30 5

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA (1168)
 ~    COSIMATO EMANUELE      ( 00'33"10 )
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO
 ~    DONZELLINI FILIPPO

5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'14"70 4

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO (887)
 ~    SWENNEN LIAM      ( 00'34"20 )
 ~    MARCHESINI TOMMASO
 ~    ROLLI DARIO
 ~    CAPOBIANCO CHRISTIAN

6 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'18"50 3

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD (613)
 ~    SEGURINI MICHELE      ( 00'34"60 )
 ~    GRAZIANI RICCARDO
 ~    VENTURI ALESSANDRO
 ~    TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS

7 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'18"50 2

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA (318)
 ~    FERRINI AMEDEO      ( 00'35"10 )
 ~    BRUSCHI NICOLA
 ~    BOLZON ALBERTO
 ~    DALL'ALPI FILIPPO

8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'19"20 1
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